
86 Velden - Buchbach - Dorfen - Taufkirchen (Vils)

Josef Kalb Verkehrsunternehmen e. K., Norlaching 9,, 84405 Dorfen, Tel. 08084 7691
Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Montag - Freitag

Taufkirchen (Vils) Busbahnhof
Taufkirchen (Vils) Wieshofstr.
Taufkirchen (Vils) Friedhof
Solching
Frauenvils
Kienraching
Babing
Eglafing Abzw.
Jaibing
Kalternbach Abzw.
Straßer
Scheideck Abzw.
Dorfen Schulzentrum
Dorfen Friedhof
Dorfen Krankenhaus Nord
Dorfen Halle
- Dorfen Van-Beethoven-Weg
Hampersdorf
Großkatzbach
Kraham Abzw.
Urtlfing Abzw.
Grüntegernbach Kirche
- Tappberger Feld
Hochstraß
Kagen
Steeg
Buchbach
Felizenzell
Oseneck, Herrneck, Abzw.
Irrthal Abzw.
Moosing, Abzw.
Erlach (Velden)
Willgrub, Abzw.
Velden, Bahnhof
- Möbelhaus Schuster
- Lagerhaus
- Brauerstraße
- Brauerstraße
- Lagerhaus
- Möbelhaus Schuster
- Bahnhof
Willgrub, Abzw.
Erlach (Velden)
Moosing, Abzw.
Irrthal Abzw.
Oseneck, Herrneck, Abzw.
Felizenzell
Buchbach
Steeg
Kagen
Hochstraß
Grüntegernbach Tappberger Feld
- Kirche
Urtlfing Abzw.
Kraham Abzw.
Großkatzbach
Hampersdorf
Dorfen Van-Beethoven-Weg,Adlstraß
- Halle
- Krankenhaus Ost
Dorfen Schulzentrum
Dorfen Friedhof
Scheideck Abzw.
Kalternbach Abzw.
Jaibing
Eglafing Abzw.
Babing
Kienraching
Frauenvils
Solching
Taufkirchen (Vils) Friedhof
Taufkirchen (Vils) Wieshofstr.
Taufkirchen (Vils) Busbahnhof

WT

6.50
6.51
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.07
7.09
7.11
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.40

S

6.50
6.51
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.07
7.09
7.11
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.40

S
13.03
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53

WT
16.05
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55

S
16.05
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55

S Schultag WT werktäglich
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